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SHRI RAM MURTI SMARAK COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY PHARMACY, BAREILLY 

STUDENT NAME 

ASHUTOSH GANGWAR 
KM MEGHNA SAXENA 
SHASHANK MOHAN 
SHUBHAN RAZA 
VAIBHAV SINGH 
ABHISHEK KUMAR 

RAM PRAKASH GANGWAR 
ANIL KUMAR YADAV 

SAJAL SARAN 
HARSHITA SINGH 
SUNIL KUMAR 

RANJAN SHARMA 

YOGESH BHARDWAJ 
GAURAV VERMA 

SHRUTI 
KRITI SAXENA 

ANKIT KUMAR VERMA 
SAMARTH KATIHA 

KM AYUSHI VARSHNEY 
AAROHI TIWARI 
AASTHA SHAKYA 

(DR. PRABHAKAR GUPTA) 
PRINCIPAL 

TRAINING DEVELOPMENT & PLACEMENT CELL 

UNIVERSITY 
SERIAL NO. 

1801450019 
1801450033 
1801450051 
1801450054 
1801450057 
1801450004 
1801450043 
1801450009 
1801450047 
1801450027 
1801450056 

1801450044 

1801450060 
1801450025 
1801450053 
1801450031 
1801450010 
1301450048 
1801450029 

1801450001 

COLLEGE CODE (014) 

1801450002 

DISCIPLINE 

B.PHARM 

B.PHARM 
B.PHARM 
B.PHARM 

B.PHARM 
B.PHARM 
B.PHARM 

B.PHARM 
B.PHARM 
B.PHARM 
B.PHARM 
B.PHARM 

B.PHARM 
B.PHARM 
B.PHARM 
B.PHARM 
B.PHARM 

B.PHARM 
B.PHARM 
B.PHARM 
B.PHARM 

B.PHARM 

YEAR OF 
PASSING 

2022 
2022 
2022 
2022 
2022 
2022 
2022 
2022 

2022 
2022 

2022 
2022 

2022 
2022 
2022 
2022 

2022 
2022 
2022 
2022 
2022 
2022 

DRIVE MODE 
(ON/OFF) 
CAMPUS 

PLACEMENT 
ON 
ON 
ON 
ON 
ON 
ON 
ON 
ON 

OFF 
ON 
OFF 
OFF 
OFF 
ON 
OFF 
OFF 
ON 
ON 
OFF 
OFF 
OFF 
OFF 

NAME OF THE EMPLOYER 

NR CONSULTING 
NR CONSULTING 

ALEMBIC PHARMACEUTICALS LTD. 
ALEMBIC PHARMACEUTICALS LTD. 
ALEMBIC PHARMACEUTICALS LTD. 
ALEMBIC PHARMACEUTICALSLTD. 
ALEMBIC PHARMACEUTICALS LTD. 
ALEMBIC PHARMACEUTICALS LTD. 

US TECH 

ETEAM INFOSERVICES PVT. LTD. 
MANKIND PHARMA LTD. 
SCRIBE EMR PVT. LTD. 
IDS INFOTECH LTD. 
MICRO LABS LIMITED 
IDS INFOTECH LTD. 
IDS INFOTECH LTD. 

HINDUSTAN WELLNESS 
HINDUSTAN WELLNESS 

SENEN BỊOTECH 
HUMBLE HEALTHCAARE LIMITED 
HUMBLE HEALTHCAARE LIMITED 
HUMBLE HEALTHCAARE LIMITED 

(DR. ANUJ KUMAR) 
DIRECTOR - TDP CELL 
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